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1 Krbůšková Martina IV.A 90 1 Jelínková Eva IV.B 115 1 Broža Tobiáš IV.C 84 1 Jelínková Eva IV.B 115
2 Šenkypl Jakub IV.A 76 2 Jirásek Jan IV.B 110 2 Vaňáček Václav IV.C 75 2 Jirásek Jan IV.B 110
3 Nermut Jakub IV.A 74 3 Honsová Linda IV.B 103 3 Elisová Andrea IV.C 75 3 Honsová Linda IV.B 103
4 Tichý Mikuláš IV.A 70 4 Šemík Viktor IV.B 96 4 Do Anička IV.C 75 4 Šemík Viktor IV.B 96
5 Parisi Ettore IV.A 70 5 Kreidl Daniel IV.B 95 5 Majerčíková Daniela IV.C 70 5 Kreidl Daniel IV.B 95
6 Molišová Natálie IV.A 68 6 Janušová Michaela IV.B 80 6 Štěpánková Eliška IV.C 67 6 Krbůšková Martina IV.A 90
7 Čepil Jan IV.A 68 7 Buček Dominik IV.B 77 7 BrandštetrováAneta IV.C 67 7 Broža Tobiáš IV.C 84
8 Pirkl Daniel IV.A 68 8 Horák Štěpán IV.B 72 8 Kafka Vojtěch IV.C 66 8 Janušová Michaela IV.B 80
9 Krňák Matěj IV.A 67 9 Škorničková Ema IV.B 71 9 Hejkerlíková Hana IV.C 56 9 Buček Dominik IV.B 77

10 Veselá Alžběta IV.A 67 10 Halámek Filip IV.B 69 10 Phan Filip IV.C 55 10 Šenkypl Jakub IV.A 76
11 Holá Kateřina IV.A 66 11 Suchánková Klára IV.B 65 11 Valdová Lucie IV.C 53 11 Vaňáček Václav IV.C 75
12 Dočkalová Helena IV.A 63 12 Suchanka Fabian IV.B 63 12 Khadash Jamal IV.C 52 12 Elisová Andrea IV.C 75
13 Dostálová Michaela IV.A 61 13 Hlučka Adam IV.B 62 13 Dostál Matěj IV.C 51 13 Do Anička IV.C 75
14 Di Lenardo Massimo IV.A 57 14 Bagárová Natálie IV.B 58 14 Ivanov Alexandr IV.C 48 14 Nermut Jakub IV.A 74
15 Bělín Samuel IV.A 56 15 Weiniger Viktor IV.B 56 15 Veselý Jakub IV.C 47 15 Horák Štěpán IV.B 72
16 Soldánová Emma IV.A 55 16 Kudláček Tomáš IV.B 53 16 Hubálek Matěj IV.C 41 16 Škorničková Ema IV.B 71
17 Humpolíková Natálie IV.A 52 17 Nováčková Natálie IV.B 47 17 Chaloupka Jan IV.C 41 17 Tichý Mikuláš IV.A 70
18 Nguyen Ngoc Ha IV.A 48 18 Michalová Natálie IV.B 45 18 Dostál Viktor IV.C 40 18 Parisi Ettore IV.A 70
19 Vondrová Žaneta IV.A 41 19 Nováčková Karolína IV.B 43 19 Polák Eliáš IV.C 37 19 Majerčíková Daniela IV.C 70
20 Popovyč Lukáš IV.A 38 20 Tureček Ondra IV.B 41 20 Hubálek Ondřej IV.C 36 20 Halámek Filip IV.B 69
21 Hájková Kristýna IV.A 37 21 Michalová Terezie IV.B 38 21 Kadlec Vojtěch IV.C 35 21 Molišová Natálie IV.A 68
22 Buchmaier Vojta IV.A 32 22 Diasová Leona IV.B 24 22 Dostálová Nikola IV.C 31 22 Čepil Jan IV.A 68
23 Horváth Samuel IV.A 27 23 Kozlová Adéla IV.B 24 23 Pirkl Daniel IV.A 68

24 Lengalová Barbara IV.B 24 24 Krňák Matěj IV.A 67
25 Melichárek Tomáš IV.B 24 25 Veselá Alžběta IV.A 67
26 Pařízek Max IV.B 24 26 Štěpánková Eliška IV.C 67

27 Brandštetrová Aneta IV.C 67
28 Holá Kateřina IV.A 66
29 Kafka Vojtěch IV.C 66
30 Suchánková Klára IV.B 65
31 Dočkalová Helena IV.A 63
32 Suchanka Fabian IV.B 63
33 Hlučka Adam IV.B 62
34 Dostálová Michaela IV.A 61
35 Bagárová Natálie IV.B 58
36 Di Lenardo Massimo IV.A 57
37 Bělín Samuel IV.A 56
38 Weiniger Viktor IV.B 56
39 Hejkerlíková Hana IV.C 56
40 Soldánová Emma IV.A 55
41 Phan Filip IV.C 55
42 Kudláček Tomáš IV.B 53

Klokánek IV.A Klokánek IV.B Klokánek IV.C Klokánek 4. ročník



43 Valdová Lucie IV.C 53
44 Humpolíková Natálie IV.A 52
45 Khadash Jamal IV.C 52
46 Dostál Matěj IV.C 51
47 Nguyen Ngoc Ha IV.A 48
48 Ivanov Alexandr IV.C 48
49 Nováčková Natálie IV.B 47
50 Veselý Jakub IV.C 47
51 Michalová Natálie IV.B 45
52 Nováčková Karolína IV.B 43
53 Vondrová Žaneta IV.A 41
54 Tureček Ondra IV.B 41
55 Hubálek Matěj IV.C 41
56 Chaloupka Jan IV.C 41
57 Dostál Viktor IV.C 40
58 Popovyč Lukáš IV.A 38
59 Michalová Terezie IV.B 38
60 Hájková Kristýna IV.A 37
61 Polák Eliáš IV.C 37
62 Hubálek Ondřej IV.C 36
63 Kadlec Vojtěch IV.C 35
64 Buchmaier Vojta IV.A 32
65 Dostálová Nikola IV.C 31
66 Horváth Samuel IV.A 27
67 Diasová Leona IV.B 24
68 Kozlová Adéla IV.B 24
69 Lengalová Barbara IV.B 24
70 Melichárek Tomáš IV.B 24
71 Pařízek Max IV.B 24


